www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © August 23, 2021 DFI Inc.
M.2 Serial Port Module Card
M.2-COM4 Features
Specifications
Mechanical Drawing
M.2-COM4
I/O CONNECTORS

11.
00
Ordering Information
Module Name P/N Form Factor Port Number
M.2-COM4 770-M2COM1-000G M.2 B-M key 22mm x 80mm 4 ports
M.2-2RS232 770-M22321-000G M.2 B-M key, 22mm x 2mm 2 ports
M.2-2RS422 770-M24221-000G M.2 B-M key, 22mm x 42mm 2 ports
M.2-2RS485 770-M24851-000G M.2 B-M key, 22mm x 42mm 2 ports
COM